

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7134/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 17/12/2002 in WP No. 24931/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

B. PREMANANDA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.I.G., REGISTRATION & STAMPS & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
For Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
For Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master